
 

2

3

1

4

5

6

7

8
24

10

11

12

13

11

10

18

16

17

1920

21

2223

19

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Index Part No          Description                        Qty 

1 ....... JPJ300-1 .......V-Head.................................. 1 
2 ....... JPJ300-2 .......Adjustment Bar ..................... 1 
3 ....... JPJ300-3 .......Connection Plate................... 1 
4 ....... TS-1503061...Socket Head Cap Screw 
             .................... (M6x25)................................ 3 
5 ....... BB-51206.......Thrust Bearing (51206) ......... 1 
6 ....... JPJ300-6 .......Internal Shaft......................... 1 
7 ....... TS-1533032...Machine Screw (M5x10) ....... 3 
8 ....... JPJ300-8 .......External Shaft ....................... 1 
10 ..... TS-2208501...Hex Cap Screw (M8x50)....... 9 
11 ..... TS-1541031...Nylon Insert Lock Nut (M8) ... 9 
12 ..... JPJ300-12 .....Base Leg............................... 3 
13 ..... JPJ300-13 .....Retract Bar............................ 6 
16 ..... JPJ300-16 .....Shaft Stop ............................. 1 
17 ..... TS-1491031...Hex Cap Screw (M10x25)..... 1 
18 ..... JPJ300-18 .....Holding Ring ......................... 1 
19 ..... TS-1550061...Flat Washer (M8) ................ 12 
20 ..... TS-2361081...Lock Washer (M8)................. 3 
21 ..... JPJ300-21 .....Ball Grip (M6)........................ 1 
22 ..... JPJ300-22 .....Spring (1.2x23) ..................... 1 
23 ..... JPJ300-23 .....Locking Pin ........................... 1 
24 ..... JPJ300-24 .....Spring Pin (Ø4x22) ............... 1 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WMH TOOL GROUP, Inc. 
2420 Vantage Drive 
Elgin, Illinois 60124 Part No. M-JPJ-300 
Ph.: 800-274-6848 Revision B  10/08 
www.wmhtoolgroup.com Copyright © 2008 WMH Tool Group, Inc. 

JPJ-300 Pipe Jack 
Capacity – 3000 lb. 
Stock No. 225300 


